FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-28-103-008

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

BT EXIE T £

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

18 OLD PLAT?&HD PT

DATE.

NAME OF OWNER

7-8-75
7-10-75
7-10-75

10-21-93
11-14-05

TROSTEL GARRETT P

SIANKER, MARJORIE JEAN (ELIZABETH S. TROSTEL L E)

SLANKER, MARJCRIE JEAN
SLANKFRy MARJCORIE JEAN & DONALD E.

SLANKER, MARJORIE J.
SLANKER MARJORIE J TRUSTEE

CERT. NO C.F. 3TRS.
Q.C.D. NO C.F. 3TRS.
NO C.F. 3TRS.

NO C.F.

7TRS

SP NO FEE




